
Bellingham Scottish Gathering

6/1/2019

Hovander Homestead Park

Ferndale, WA

Clear and warm all day

Solo Competitors:  92

Band Competitors:  14

Note: The number of solo placings (which earn aggregate points) is equal to

one less than the number of competitors who played to a maximum of six

placings. The number of solo prizes awarded (shown in brackets) for the

number of competitors who played is as follows:

1-2 [1], 3 [2], 4-10 [3], 11-15 [4], 16-20 [5], Over 20 [6]

Games aggregate points are determined by the BCPA

aggregate points system (88, 56, 38, 25, 16, 10 for 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th respectively).

Games aggregate points for band contests are awarded only for the overall result

GAMES AGGREGATES

PIPING

Beginner Preston Walker

Grade 5 Matthew Takacs

Grade 4 Colin Forrest

Grade 3 Connor Francis and Chris McBride

Grade 2 Jeff Rowell

Grade 1 Tori Killoran

Open James Beaumont

Adult Tina Hamrick and Denny Weber

SNARE DRUMMING

Beginner Leilani Walker

Grade 4 Tristan Campeau

Grade 3 No competitors

Grade 2 Cameron Johnston

Grade 1 Jake Mix

Open Robert Graham Jr and Taylor Killoran

TENOR DRUMMING

Beginner No competitors

Grade 2 Elise Svangtun

Grade 1 No competitors

Open No competitors

BANDS

Grade 5 Portland Metro Youth

Grade 4 White Spot 4

Grade 3 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3

Grade 2 Portland Metro

Grade 1 Simon Fraser University

BEST DRUM CORPS

Grade 5 Portland Metro Youth

Grade 4 Robert Malcolm Memorial 4
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Grade 3 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3

Grade 2 Portland Metro

Grade 1 Simon Fraser University

EVENT RESULTS

GamesDate Games Discipline Grade EventNumberEventName WinnersName Placing Adjudicator NumberThatPlayed

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Beginner 102 Slow Air Preston Walker 1 Jeff Brewer 2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Matthew Takacs 1 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Grayson Goodman 2 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Connor Lambie 3 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Austin Newlands 4 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Harrison Hrynew 5 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Paul Mackay 6 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 113A 6/8 March Paul Mackay 1 Jeff Brewer 12

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 113A 6/8 March Lauren Rodrigues 2 Jeff Brewer 12

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 113A 6/8 March Matthew Takacs 3 Jeff Brewer 12

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 113A 6/8 March Avrie Hunter 4 Jeff Brewer 12

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 113A 6/8 March Jack Martin 5 Jeff Brewer 12

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 5 113A 6/8 March Maxwell Rowley 6 Jeff Brewer 12

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Colin Forrest 1 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Sojeong Kim 2 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Ailsa Wilson 3 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Liam Forrest 4 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Colin Richdale 5 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March George Panagiotou 6 Keith Paton 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Ailsa Wilson 1 Jeff Brewer 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Colin Forrest 2 Jeff Brewer 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Cameron Robson 3 Jeff Brewer 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Hannah Focken 4 Jeff Brewer 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March George Panagiotou 5 Jeff Brewer 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 4 124A 6/8 March Coibre Hutchinson 6 Jeff Brewer 15

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 134A Jig Connor Francis 1 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 134A Jig Cameron Bonar 2 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 134A Jig Ronan Terry 3 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 134A Jig Brandon Carlos 4 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 134A Jig Chris McBride 5 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 134A Jig Fergus Terry 6 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 135A 6/8 March Chris McBride 1 David Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 135A 6/8 March Brandon Carlos 2 David Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 135A 6/8 March Fergus Terry 3 David Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 135A 6/8 March Alexandra Lye 4 David Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 135A 6/8 March Connor Francis 5 David Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 3 135A 6/8 March Ronan Terry 6 David Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Aiden Fowler 1 Colin McWilliams 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Jeff Rowell 2 Colin McWilliams 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Tim Hutchinson 3 Colin McWilliams 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Jeff Rowell 1 Shaunna Hilder 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Tim Hutchinson 2 Shaunna Hilder 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Kyle Wilson 3 Shaunna Hilder 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Tori Killoran 1 Colin McWilliams 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Gregory MacDonald 2 Colin McWilliams 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Kendrick Rutherford 3 Colin McWilliams 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Tori Killoran 1 David Hilder 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Kendrick Rutherford 2 David Hilder 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Gregory MacDonald 3 David Hilder 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel James Beaumont 1 Shaunna Hilder 7
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6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Alastair Lee 2 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Zephan Knichel 3 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Jori Chisholm 4 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Gordon Conn 5 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Joseph Stewart 6 Shaunna Hilder 7

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Jori Chisholm 1 René Cusson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd James Beaumont 2 René Cusson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Kevin McLean 3 René Cusson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Zephan Knichel 4 René Cusson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Joseph Stewart 5 René Cusson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Denny Weber 1 David Hilder 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Tina Hamrick 2 David Hilder 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Barry Kirk 3 David Hilder 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Anders Udsen 4 David Hilder 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Beverly York 5 David Hilder 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Arthur Mize 6 David Hilder 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Tina Hamrick 1 René Cusson 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Denny Weber 2 René Cusson 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Anders Udsen 3 René Cusson 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Susie Paul 4 René Cusson 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Barry Kirk 5 René Cusson 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Arthur Mize 6 René Cusson 9

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Beginner 203 6/8 March Leilani Walker 1 Duncan Millar 3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Beginner 203 6/8 March Evan McNutt 2 Duncan Millar 3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Tristan Campeau 1 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Wesley Rowley 2 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Jamie Anderson 3 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Asher Danielson 4 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Jordyn Seather-Brady 5 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Tristan Campeau 1 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Jamie Anderson 2 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Colleen Salmi 3 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Wesley Rowley 4 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Catherine Johnson 5 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Cameron Johnston 1 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Christian Nickerson 2 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Tasha Wilson 3 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Terrance Cadiente 4 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Alexander Lindsey 5 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Terrance Cadiente 1 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Christian Nickerson 2 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Cameron Johnston 3 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Tasha Wilson 4 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Alexander Lindsey 5 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Jake Mix 1 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Blake Prescott 2 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Raymond Marshall 3 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Amanda Colwell 4 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Alastair Burgess 5 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Raymond Marshall 1 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Jake Mix 2 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Alastair Burgess 3 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Blake Prescott 4 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Donn Pratt 5 Duncan Millar 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Open 261 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Graham Jr 1 Scott Robertson 2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Snare Drumming Open 262 Hornpipe & Jig Taylor Killoran 1 Duncan Millar 2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Elise Svangtun 1 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Renee-Michelle Kirk 2 Scott Robertson 6
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6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Hailey Walker 3 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Genevieve Hrynew 4 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Lindsay MacGregor 5 Scott Robertson 6

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Elise Svangtun 1 Duncan Millar 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Renee-Michelle Kirk 2 Duncan Millar 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Lindsay MacGregor 3 Duncan Millar 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Portland Metro Youth 1 René Cusson, Jeff Brewer, Scott Robertson, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Keith Highlanders 5 2 René Cusson, Jeff Brewer, Scott Robertson, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Robert Malcolm Memorial 5 3 René Cusson, Jeff Brewer, Scott Robertson, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set White Spot 5 4 René Cusson, Jeff Brewer, Scott Robertson, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 821 Medley White Spot 4 1 Shaunna Hilder, Jeff Brewer, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 821 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 2 Shaunna Hilder, Jeff Brewer, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 821 Medley Clan Gordon 3 Shaunna Hilder, Jeff Brewer, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 821 Medley Keith Highlanders 5 4 Shaunna Hilder, Jeff Brewer, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel White Spot 4 1 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 2 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Northwest Junior 3 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Clan Gordon 4 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 823 Overall White Spot 4 1

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 823 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 823 Overall Clan Gordon 3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 823 Overall Northwest Junior 4

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 4 823 Overall Keith Highlanders 5 5

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 831 Medley Greighlan Crossing 1 Jeff Brewer, David Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 831 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 2 Jeff Brewer, David Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 831 Medley Keith Highlanders 3 3 Jeff Brewer, David Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 1 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Greighlan Crossing 2 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Keith Highlanders 3 3 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 833 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 1

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 833 Overall Greighlan Crossing 2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 3 833 Overall Keith Highlanders 3 3

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 2 841 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 1 Jeff Brewer, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 2 841 Medley Portland Metro 2 Jeff Brewer, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Portland Metro 1 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 2 René Cusson, Shaunna Hilder, Duncan Millar, David Hilder2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 2 843 Overall Portland Metro 1

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 2 843 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 2

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 1 851 Medley Simon Fraser University 1 Jeff Brewer, Shaunna Hilder, Scott Robertson, Duncan Millar1

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 1 852 March, Strathspey & Reel Simon Fraser University 1 René Cusson, Jeff Brewer, Duncan Millar, David Hilder1

6/1/2019 Bellingham Scottish Gathering Band Grade 1 853 Overall Simon Fraser University 1
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